
Place
Floor 

Ex.

Pommel 

Horse
Rings Vault

Parallel 

Bars
H. Bar

Team 

Ded. Total

1 26.700 (1) 24.600 (1) 25.900 (1) 25.900 (1) 27.600 (1) 24.900 (1) 0 155.600

2 26.100 (2) 19.000 (2) 20.600 (2) 23.700 (2) 22.700 (2) 19.200 (2) 0 131.300

3 20.800 (3) 11.400 (3) 16.500 (3) 21.000 (3) 20.100 (3) 15.800 (3) 0 105.600

4 17.700 (4) 6.300 (4) 15.900 (4) 20.300 (4) 16.800 (4) 9.800 (4) 0 86.800

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Place Name School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB

1 Alec Paras Lyons Township Varsity 9.200 (1) 7.000 (4) 9.100 (1) 9.000 (1) 9.600 (1) 7.900 (3)

2 Matt Adler Lyons Township Varsity 8.900 (2) 8.200 (1) 8.000 (2) 8.800 (2) 8.900 (2) 8.200 (2)

3 Renny Barnitz York Varsity 8.800 (3) 7.900 (2) 7.600 (4) 8.500 (3) 7.800 (3) 8.500 (1)

4 Nolan Fazzini York Varsity 8.600 (4) 6.300 (5) 6.800 (6) 8.100 (4) 7.300 (4) 7.600 (4)

5 Will Taylor Lyons Township Varsity 8.600 (4) 6.100 (6) 7.700 (3) 7.100 (6) 7.300 (4) 7.000 (5)

6 Roman Hamuk Lyons Township JV 7.700 (6) 7.500 (3) 7.400 (5) 7.400 (5) 6.800 (6) 6.400 (6)

7 Conor Campbell York JV 6.200 (7) 2.600 (7) 5.000 (7) 6.700 (7) 5.000 (8) 3.700 (7)

8 Brady Womg York JV 5.400 (9) 1.800 (9) 3.900 (8) 6.600 (9) 5.300 (7) 1.200 (9)

9 Owen David York JV 6.100 (8) 1.300 (10) 2.800 (9) 6.700 (7) 3.900 (9) 1.900 (8)

10 Dillon Crowe York JV 5.200 (10) 1.900 (8) 2.800 (9) 6.500 (10) 3.800 (10) 1.000 (10)
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Lyons Township at York
Tuesday April 6, 2021

T e a m      T o t a l s
School

Lyons Township Varsity

York Varsity

Lyons Township JV

York JV

Hosted by: Lyons Township

A l l  -  A r o u n d
Total
51.800

51.000

49.100

44.700

43.800

43.200

29.200

24.200

22.700

21.200



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Alec Paras 0 Lyons Township Varsity 9.200

2 Matt Adler 0 Lyons Township Varsity 8.900

3 Renny Barnitz 0 York Varsity 8.800

4 Joe Qualtier 0 York Varsity 8.700

5 Nolan Fazzini 0 York Varsity 8.600

5 Will Taylor 0 Lyons Township Varsity 8.600

7 Adam Soto 0 Lyons Township Varsity 8.100

8 Roman Hamuk 0 Lyons Township JV 7.700

9 Ryan Evans 0 Lyons Township JV 7.200

10 Conor Campbell 0 York JV 6.200

11 Owen David 0 York JV 6.100

12 Dean Davila 0 Lyons Township JV 5.900

13 Brady Womg 0 York JV 5.400

14 Nick Peterson 0 Lyons Township JV 5.300

15 Dillon Crowe 0 York JV 5.200

16 Eric Amador 0 Lyons Township JV 4.200

Lyons Township at York
Hosted by: Lyons Township Tuesday April 6, 2021

F l o o r    E x e r c i s e 



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Ben Taylor 0 Lyons Township Varsity 8.500

2 Matt Adler 0 Lyons Township Varsity 8.200

3 Renny Barnitz 0 York Varsity 7.900

3 Randy Yonan 0 Lyons Township Varsity 7.900

5 Roman Hamuk 0 Lyons Township JV 7.500

6 Alec Paras 0 Lyons Township Varsity 7.000

7 Nolan Fazzini 0 York Varsity 6.300

8 Will Taylor 0 Lyons Township Varsity 6.100

9 Luc Degrace 0 York Varsity 4.800

10 Conor Campbell 0 York JV 2.600

11 Nick Peterson 0 Lyons Township JV 2.000

12 Dillon Crowe 0 York JV 1.900

12 Eric Amador 0 Lyons Township JV 1.900

12 Dean Davila 0 Lyons Township JV 1.900

15 Brady Womg 0 York JV 1.800

16 Owen David 0 York JV 1.300

Lyons Township at York
Hosted by: Lyons Township Tuesday April 6, 2021

P o m m e l     H o r s e



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Alec Paras 0 Lyons Township Varsity 9.100

2 Ben Taylor 0 Lyons Township Varsity 8.700

3 Dylan Brunelle 0 Lyons Township Varsity 8.100

4 Matt Adler 0 Lyons Township Varsity 8.000

5 Will Taylor 0 Lyons Township Varsity 7.700

6 Renny Barnitz 0 York Varsity 7.600

7 Roman Hamuk 0 Lyons Township JV 7.400

8 Octavio Bahena 0 York JV 7.000

9 Nolan Fazzini 0 York Varsity 6.800

10 Ryan Evans 0 Lyons Township JV 6.400

11 Luc Degrace 0 York Varsity 6.200

12 Conor Campbell 0 York JV 5.000

13 Brady Womg 0 York JV 3.900

14 Dillon Crowe 0 York JV 2.800

14 Owen David 0 York JV 2.800

16 Nick Peterson 0 Lyons Township JV 2.700

Lyons Township at York
Hosted by: Lyons Township Tuesday April 6, 2021

S t i l l     R i n g s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Alec Paras 0 Lyons Township Varsity 9.000

2 Matt Adler 0 Lyons Township Varsity 8.800

3 Renny Barnitz 0 York Varsity 8.500

4 Nolan Fazzini 0 York Varsity 8.100

4 Randy Yonan 0 Lyons Township Varsity 8.100

6 Roman Hamuk 0 Lyons Township JV 7.400

7 Luc Degrace 0 York Varsity 7.100

7 Will Taylor 0 Lyons Township Varsity 7.100

7 Ryan Evans 0 Lyons Township JV 7.100

10 Joe Qualtier 0 York Varsity 6.900

10 Octavio Bahena 0 York JV 6.900

12 Owen David 0 York JV 6.700

12 Conor Campbell 0 York JV 6.700

14 Brady Womg 0 York JV 6.600

15 Dillon Crowe 0 York JV 6.500

15 Shane Kenna 0 Lyons Township JV 6.500

15 Nick Peterson 0 Lyons Township JV 6.500

18 Dean Davila 0 Lyons Township JV 6.000

Lyons Township at York
Hosted by: Lyons Township Tuesday April 6, 2021

V  a  u  l  t



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Alec Paras 0 Lyons Township Varsity 9.600

2 Ben Taylor 0 Lyons Township Varsity 9.100

3 Matt Adler 0 Lyons Township Varsity 8.900

4 Renny Barnitz 0 York Varsity 7.800

4 Conor Cahill 0 Lyons Township Varsity 7.800

6 Luc Degrace 0 York Varsity 7.600

7 Nolan Fazzini 0 York Varsity 7.300

7 Will Taylor 0 Lyons Township Varsity 7.300

9 Nick Paulus 0 Lyons Township JV 6.900

10 Roman Hamuk 0 Lyons Township JV 6.800

11 Octavio Bahena 0 York JV 6.500

12 Shane Kenna 0 Lyons Township JV 6.400

13 Ryan Evans 0 Lyons Township JV 6.300

14 Brady Womg 0 York JV 5.300

15 Conor Campbell 0 York JV 5.000

16 Owen David 0 York JV 3.900

17 Dillon Crowe 0 York JV 3.800

Lyons Township at York
Hosted by: Lyons Township Tuesday April 6, 2021

P a r a l l e l     B a r s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Ben Taylor 0 Lyons Township Varsity 8.800

2 Renny Barnitz 0 York Varsity 8.500

3 Matt Adler 0 Lyons Township Varsity 8.200

4 Alec Paras 0 Lyons Township Varsity 7.900

5 Nolan Fazzini 0 York Varsity 7.600

6 Will Taylor 0 Lyons Township Varsity 7.000

7 Randy Yonan 0 Lyons Township Varsity 6.600

8 Roman Hamuk 0 Lyons Township JV 6.400

9 Ryan Evans 0 Lyons Township JV 5.000

10 Shane Kenna 0 Lyons Township JV 4.400

11 Octavio Bahena 0 York JV 4.200

12 Conor Campbell 0 York JV 3.700

13 Luc Degrace 0 York Varsity 3.100

14 Owen David 0 York JV 1.900

15 Brady Womg 0 York JV 1.200

16 Dillon Crowe 0 York JV 1.000

Lyons Township at York
Hosted by: Lyons Township Tuesday April 6, 2021

H o r i z o n t a l   B a r


